 BC846AW – BC850CW
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                               Version: C2102
NPN General Purpose Transistor
FEATURES
● Low reverse current, high reliability
● Surface device type mounting
● Moisture sensitivity level 1

                  3                                                               Version: C2102
ORDERING AND MARKING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE MARKING PACKAGE PACKING
BC846AW RFG 1A SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC846BW RFG 1B SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC846CW RFG 1C SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC847AW RFG 1E SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC847BW RFG 1F SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC847CW RFG 1G SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC848AW RFG 1E SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC848BW RFG 1F SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC848CW RFG 1G SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC849AW RFG 1E SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC849BW RFG 1F SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC849CW RFG 1G SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC850AW RFG 1E SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC850BW RFG 1F SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC850CW RFG 1G SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC846AW RF 1A SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel